Technical information

Total nitrogen (N):

Nitric nitrogen (N-NO3):

Ammonium nitrogen (N-NH4):

Ureic nitrogen (N-NH2):

Phosphorus p (P):

Potassium (K):

Magnesium (Mg):

Sulfur (S):

Boron (B):

Copper (Cu) EDTA:

Iron (Fe) EDTA :

Manganese (Mn) EDTA:

Molybdenum (Mo):

Zinc (Zn) EDTA:

Ultrasol® Blueberry Soil

Related Crops

eUltrasol® Blueberry is a NPK soluble fertilizer for fertigation use. This is a
profitable, efficient and high-quality product. It is vegetative nutrient of specialty
made in high technology manufacture plants, which provides the assurance of
being a balanced and efficient nutrient, directed to obtain the best results in
production and quality.

15%

5.7%

7.6%

1.7%

3.2%

15.9%

1.8%

4.1%

0.020%

0.004%

0.010%

0.010%

0.010%

0.025%

SQM Specialty Plant Nutrition

Naturaly Better

*The formulais acidified to enhance nutrient uptake for acid loving blueberry.



SQM Specialty Plant Nutrition

Naturally) Better

sam

-

Technical information

EC (mS/cm at 25°C): 1.48



