





Ultrasol® Blueberry Soil

Related Crops

- •Ultrasol® Blueberry is a NPK soluble fertilizer for fertigation use. This is a profitable, efficient and high-quality product. It is vegetative nutrient of specialty made in high technology manufacture plants, which provides the assurance of being a balanced and efficient nutrient, directed to obtain the best results in production and quality.
- •The formula is acidified to enhance nutrient uptake for acid loving blueberry.

Technical information

Total nitrogen (N):	15%
Nitric nitrogen (N-NO3):	5.7%
Ammonium nitrogen (N-NH4):	7.6%
Ureic nitrogen (N-NH2):	1.7%
Phosphorus p (P):	3.2%
Potassium (K):	15.9%
Magnesium (Mg):	1.8%
Sulfur (S):	4.1%
Boron (B):	0.020%
Copper (Cu) EDTA:	0.004%
Iron (Fe) EDTA:	0.010%
Manganese (Mn) EDTA:	0.010%
Molybdenum (Mo):	0.010%
Zinc (Zn) EDTA:	0.025%





Technical information

EC (mS/cm at 25°C): 1.48